Zaterdag 2 juni 2012 - Jogging 't Hol Op te Wambeek
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Nr

66
95
47
76
138
200
44
21
187
263
52
163
59
157
60
58
18
72
89
110
190
227
266
169
181a
203
220
15
154
113
149
48
197
212
258
147
14
94
151

221
213
173
222

96
255
257
146
135
148
288
285
280
158

93

35

62
177
172
178

Tijd

00:14:27
00:14:49
00:14:57
00:15:11
00:15:22
00:15:25
00:15:28
00:15:30
00:15:34
00:15:41

Naam en voornaam

Meysmans Jan

Van Den Broeck David
De Backer Frederik
Bergmans Stefaan
Otte Levi

Vermeersch Stijn
Vanderroost Davy
Gyselinck Stijn

De Kegel Pieter
Heymans Roel

00:15:43 Jans Piet

00:15:48
00:16:05
00:16:07
00:16:18
00:16:31
00:16:41
00:17:03
00:17:07
00:17:10
00:17:23
00:17:30
00:17:44
00:17:49
00:17:59
00:18:02
00:18:03

Beeckman Geert
Geeroms Bart

Knops Wout

Geeroms Kris
Geeroms Jeroen

Van Bossuyt Jirke
Borremans Jelle

Amijs Tom

Sergooris Abner
Cornelis Andy

Bruier Desmeth Randy
Sijmus Willy
Lintermans Brecht

De Coster Lennert

Van Herzele Koen
Dehandschutter Joachim

00:18:06 Jans Jurgen

00:18:17
00:18:19
00:18:22
00:18:25
00:18:27
00:18:30
00:18:34

Spinnoy Lars
Dehertogh Bruno Jan
De Saeger Patrick
Meene Joni

Matton Joren

De Valck Brecht

De Klerck Hubert

00:18:39 Taelemans Sam

00:18:42
00:18:45
00:18:47
00:18:57
00:19:00
00:19:10
00:19:23
00:19:33
00:19:45
00:19:47
00:19:51
00:19:52
00:19:53

Matthys Patrick
Delcourt Gerry
Vanderstraeten Bart
Dekens Stijn
Haegeman Wendy
Bosmans Luc
Pandelaere Johnny
Haegeman Davy
Gailly Marcel
Eylenbosch Sander
De Klerck Steven
De Ridder Linda
Bicke Paul

00:19:55 Taelemans John

00:19:56
00:19:58
00:19:59
00:20:02
00:20:04
00:20:07
00:20:09
00:20:11
00:20:17
00:20:19

Bosmans Koen
Borremans Koen

De Smet Sven
Leemans Jeroen
Massagé Glenn
Mertens Arno
Clottemans Maarten
Vandervorst Mathis
Knops Warre
Verpaelst Arno

GG

M81
M92
M75
M75
M87
M80
M83
M90
M95
M89
M92
M66
M92
M96
Mé61
M96
M95
M89
M70
M95
M88
M78
M54
M86
M56
M91
M89
M75
M97
M95
M60
V97

M96
M95
M52
M94
M65
M81
Vo4

M84
V90

M59
M52
M96
M56
M92
M80
Ve4

M55
M63
M84
M85
M89
M89
M93
M99
M89
Mo01
M99
Mo01

Cat

M Sen
M Sen
M Sen
M Sen
M Sen
M Sen
M Sen
M Sen
M Jun
M Sen
M Sen
M Vet A
M Sen
M Jun
M Vet B
M Jun
M Jun
M Sen
M Vet A
M Jun
M Sen
M Sen
M Vet B
M Sen
M Vet B
M Sen
M Sen
M Sen
M Jun
M Jun
M Vet B
VJun
M Jun
M Jun
M Vet C
M Jun
M Vet A
M Sen
VJun
M Sen
V Sen
M Vet B
M Vet C
M Jun
M Vet B
M Sen
M Sen
V Vet B
M Vet B
M Vet A
M Sen
M Sen
M Sen
M Sen
M Jun
M Jun
M Sen
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun

Club

Dtta

N.A.

Jca

Spiridon Aalst
N.A.

N.A.

Vita Ninove
Vilvoorde Atletiek Club
N.A.

Oeh

N.A.

Runners Pepingen
Lond

Leeuwerik
Olympia Londerzeel
Lond

N.A.

N.A.

Jc Oetingen

N.A.

Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik

N.A.

Team For Future
N.A.

N.A.

Acp

Kwb Wambeek
Lond

Leeuwerik

Jc Oetingen

Acp

Dac

N.A.

Kwb Wambeek
Avv Opwijk

Kwb Wambeek
N.A.

Aav

Kwb Wambeek
Acp

Acp

Leeuwerik

Acp

Bvl

N.A.

Kwb Wambeek
Olympia Londerzeel
Acp

Olympia Londerzeel
Mvc Positief
Mvc Positief
N.A.

N.A.

Kwb Wambeek
Leeuwerik

N.A.

N.A.

Leeuwerik

Ars

Km Tijd/km

A DDA ADDEAEEEDEAEEDEAEEEDDEEAEEEEDEEAEEEEEDEEAEEEEEEAEEEEEDEEPEDDSEDS

00:03:37
00:03:42
00:03:44
00:03:48
00:03:51
00:03:51
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:05
00:04:08
00:04:10
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:17
00:04:21
00:04:23
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:41
00:04:42
00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:47
00:04:51
00:04:53
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:05

4 km

Uurgem

16,609
16,198
16,054
15,807
15,618
15,568
15,517
15,484
15,418
15,303
15,270
15,190
14,922
14,891
14,724
14,531
14,386
14,076
14,021
13,981
13,806
13,714
13,534
13,471
13,346
13,309
13,296
13,260
13,127
13,103
13,067
13,032
13,008
12,973
12,926
12,869
12,834
12,800
12,777
12,665
12,632
12,522
12,382
12,276
12,152
12,131
12,091
12,081
12,070
12,050
12,040
12,020
12,010
11,980
11,960
11,930
11,911
11,891
11,832
11,813



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

56
275
176

99

63
137
274
170
124

73

92
234
279
192
139

87

46
284
109
205
209

61
161

55

217
244
180a
238
183a
597
117
81
236
267
246
186
184a
262
261
219
271
278
218
229
245
256
258

33
191
232

25
211
225
252

84
198

53
194
153
226
118
107

00:20:20 Meert Liam
00:20:22 Cosijns Geert
00:20:23 Vandevorst Stefan
00:20:26 Daneels Erik
00:20:27 Clottemans Koen
00:20:28 Van Heffen Els
00:20:30 Muyzaert Jurgen
00:20:32 De Neef Kristof
00:20:35 Van Vaerenbergh Freddy
00:20:37 Steens Emiel
00:20:38 Vanhessche Marcel
00:20:40 Deneef Frank
00:20:46 Glenn

00:20:47 De Weerdt Ingrid
00:20:49 Oote Lois

00:20:50 Ghijssels Inge

00:20:52 Van Hoorebeeck Bernadette

00:20:56 Blommaert Arne
00:21:00 Ringoot Matthias
00:21:04 De Bousser Gerrit
00:21:05 Vivey Koen
00:21:06 Sarens Laura
00:21:08 Descheuyffelen Nico
00:21:14 Meert lan

00:21:17 Hertveldt Jonas
00:21:19 Scheys Luka
00:21:23 Van Belle Glenn
00:21:29 Clement Danny
00:21:31 Potors Jasper
00:21:36 Platteau Ides
00:21:41 Vaeyens Mirianne
00:21:43 Borremans Sofie
00:21:45 Dennis

00:21:47 Van Der Vennet Lode
00:21:48 Francois Kris
00:21:50 Van Craenem Wout
00:21:52 Vanden Brande Joren
00:21:57 Platteau Benno
00:22:01 Verbrugghen Jona
00:22:02 Vandevelde Bart
00:22:04 Doms Frieda
00:22:18 Pogge Niels
00:22:23 Broos Andy
00:22:29 Haegeman Andre
00:22:31 Doms Paul

00:22:33 Goelens Mari-Rose
00:22:39 Malfroy Jens
00:22:39 De Klerck Hubert
00:22:42 Eylenbosch Josephne
00:22:48 Bergmans Aniek
00:22:51 Cornelis Jan
00:22:59 Steenhout Lutgarde
00:23:00 Van Lier Stefan
00:23:01 Peetroons Silke
00:23:04 Van Steenbergen Audric
00:23:08 Soumillion Stijn
00:23:10 Stiens Rob

00:23:13 Carlier Jean
00:23:14 Pappaert Johan
00:23:15 Merckx Danny
00:23:18 Buelens Eric
00:23:19 Clottemans Daniel
00:23:23 Mertens Patricia
00:23:25 Adriaens Yves

Mo01
M62
M72
M62
M91
V67

M86
M49
M56
M50
M67
M89
Ve4

V86

V73

V52

M98
M90
Me64
M77
Vo4

M82
Mo02
M97
M98
M98
M60
M95
M99
V72

V85

M55
M53
M84
M20
M91
M99
V82

M76
V62

M89
M84
M60
Me64
V57

M92
M52
V60

V78

M56
V59

M58
V99

M93
M90
M87
M53
M68
M72
M60
M60
V73

M63

M Jun
M Vet B
M Vet A
M Vet B
M Sen
V Vet B
M Cat Onb
M Sen
M Vet C
M Vet B
M Vet C
M Vet A
M Sen
V Vet B
V Sen

V Vet A
V Vet C
M Jun
M Sen
M Vet A
M Sen
VJun

M Sen
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Vet B
M Jun
M Jun
V Vet A
V Sen
M Vet B
M Vet B
M Sen
M Vet D
M Sen
M Jun
V Sen

M Sen
V Vet B
M Sen
M Sen
M Vet B
M Vet A
V Vet C

M Vet C
V Vet B
V Sen

M Vet B
V Vet B
M Vet B
VJun

M Jun

M Sen

M Sen

M Vet B
M Vet A
M Vet A
M Vet B
M Vet B
V Vet A
M Vet A

N.A.

Sna Welle

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

Leeuwerik

Sna Welle
Team For Future
N.A.

Bvl

N.A.

Leeuwerik

N.A.

Kwb Wambeek
N.A.

Jc Oetingen
Ram

N.A.

Leeuwerik

Ars

Kwb Sint Jozef
Lond
Leeuwerik

N.A.

Kwb Wambeek
Kwb Wambeek
Kwb Wambeek
Sna Welle
Start2Run Den Bos
N.A.

Liekerk Jogging Team
Kwb Wambeek
Kwb Wambeek
Leeuwerik

N.A.

Liekerk Jogging Team
N.A.

N.A.

Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik

Acp

N.A.

Kwb Wambeek
Acp

N.A.

Liekerk Jogging Team
Kwb Wambeek
Kwb Wambeek
N.A.

N.A.

Leeuwerik

Sna Welle

N.A.

Leeuwerik

Ars

Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik

N.A.

N.A.

Ac Opwijk
Leeuwerik
Kwb Wambeek
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik

A DDA DEAEAPADEEEEAEEEEEEEAEDDDEEAEEAEEDDEEAEEEEDDEEAEEAEEDDEEAEEAEEDEEAEEAEEEEAEEAEEEDEEAEEEDESEEDDDSEDS

00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:31
00:05:35
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:50
00:05:51
00:05:51

11,803
11,784
11,774
11,746
11,736
11,726
11,707
11,688
11,660
11,641
11,632
11,613
11,557
11,548
11,529
11,520
11,502
11,465
11,429
11,392
11,383
11,374
11,356
11,303
11,276
11,259
11,224
11,171
11,154
11,111
11,068
11,051
11,034
11,018
11,009
10,992
10,976
10,934
10,901
10,893
10,876
10,762
10,722
10,675
10,659
10,643
10,596
10,596
10,573
10,526
10,503
10,442
10,435
10,427
10,405
10,375
10,360
10,337
10,330
10,323
10,300
10,293
10,264
10,249



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

282
182a
253
242
155
102
111
123
182b
292
36
125
101
299
108
294
144
51
134
90
136
248
30
24
159
291
112
175
204
203
67
277
259
140
143
126
210
86
207
283
250
168
260
230
83
74
297
167
165
208
122
239
13
189
23
127
276
183b
174
265
270
268
269
249

00:23:28 Debreucker Marc
00:23:37 Williame Timothy
00:23:38 Mostin Annie
00:23:41 Vierendeels Jarne
00:23:41 Knops Sara

00:23:43 Van Den Eynde Lies
00:24:02 Cosijns Ingrid
00:24:04 Eeckhoudt Elise
00:24:06 Degendt Dieter
00:24:16 Bellemans Riet
00:24:28 Avau Magda
00:24:30 Van Vearenbergh Johnny
00:24:35 Demeuter Jean Marie
00:24:36 Verhellen Stephan
00:24:38 De Donder Annie
00:24:39 Loonen Willem
00:24:43 Van Deuren Els
00:24:44 Eylenbosch Suzanne
00:24:50 Polfhut Christelle
00:24:51 Jans Carina

00:24:57 Annendyck Lisa
00:25:01 Herremans Pieree
00:25:04 Fremery Elisabeth
00:25:05 De Smet Jean-Pierre
00:25:07 Van Schoors Jolien
00:25:09 Geeraerts Els
00:25:21 Bernau Shauni
00:25:24 De Croock Marc
00:25:26 Huybens Marleen
00:25:29 Van Herzele Koen
00:25:31 Van Nieuwenhove Leen
00:25:32 Mahieu Joannes
00:25:35 Zelderloo Leen
00:25:37 Lallemand Marcella
00:25:39 Crokaert Agnes
00:25:40 Slabbynck Rita
00:25:42 Wilmus Freya
00:25:54 Martein Bert
00:25:56 Van Schuerbeeck Erik
00:25:58 Debrueker Nils
00:25:59 Broeckhoven Kristel
00:26:02 Coppieters Wim
00:26:03 Laevens Marc
00:26:07 Van Den Hoeven Frans

00:26:10 Vanderschueren Marie-Rose

00:26:13 Timmermans Cato
00:26:14 Plasman Kristel
00:26:17 Patrick

00:26:18 De Smet Nicole
00:26:22 Dehaever Miriam
00:26:23 Eeckhout Filip
00:26:24 Potoms Karl

00:26:25 Timmermans Marie-Jeanne

00:26:26 Stiens Rudi
00:26:28 Du Laing Petra
00:26:34 De Schryver Rika
00:26:39 De Groote Vanessa
00:26:40 Lievens Leen
00:26:41 De Couck Patrick
00:26:43 De Bosscher Marc
00:26:45 Van Der Gucht Virginie
00:26:47 Francois Inge
00:26:48 Francois Jean Renne
00:26:51 Van Huyck Lut

Me64
M87
V52
M98
VI8
V83
V71
V51
M83
V59
V54
Me64
M67
V65
V63
M47
V63
V58
V65
V65
V96
M48
V58
M38
V88
V69
VI8
M57
Ve4
M91
V72
MO00
V62
V55
V55
V58
VI8
M80
M53
M99
V66
M36
M48
M30
V59
V99
V76
M63
V58
V50
M76
M65
M65
M58
V69
V70
V88
V81l
M63
Mé61
V67
V86
M57
V62

M Vet A
M Sen

V Vet C
M Jun

VJun

V Sen

V Vet A
V Vet C
M Sen

V Vet B
V Vet C
M Vet A
M Vet A
V Vet B
V Vet B
M Vet C
V Vet B
V Vet B
V Vet B
V Vet B
VJun

M Vet C
V Vet B
M Vet D
V Sen

V Vet A
VJun

M Vet B
V Vet B
M Sen

V Vet A
M Jun

V Vet B
V Vet C
V Vet C
V Vet B
VJun

M Sen

M Vet B
M Jun

V Vet B
M Vet D
M Vet C
M Vet D
V Vet B
VJun

V Vet A
M Vet A
V Vet B
V Vet C
M Sen

M Vet A
M Vet A
M Vet B
V Vet A
V Vet A
V Sen

V Sen

M Vet A
M Vet B
V Vet B
V Sen

M Vet B
V Vet B

N.A.

N.A.

Leeuwerik

N.A.

Leeuwerik

Run For Fun - Ternat
Liekerk Jogging Team
N.A.

N.A.

Ars

Joggers Beersel

N.A.

Liekerk Jogging Team

Leeuwerik

Bvl

Kwb Wambeek
Kwb Wambeek

Acp

Kwb Wambeek
Leeuwerik

Joggers Beersel
Joggers Beersel
Leeuwerik

N.A.

Liekerk Jogging Team
Liekerk Jogging Team
Roadjoggers

Ars

N.A.

Acp

Ac Lebbeke

N.A.

Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik

Vita

Leeuwerik

N.A.

Start2Run Den Bos
N.A.

Start2Run Den Bos
Kk Halle

Kwb Wambeek

Sna Welle
Leeuwerik

N.A.

N.A.

Start2Run Den Bos
Den Bos
Joggingclub Oetinge
N.A.

Start2Run Den Bos
Kwb Wambeek
Leeuwerik

Kwb Wambeek
Liekerk Jogging Team
Leeuwerik

Jogging Den Bos Rond
Start2Run Den Bos
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik

N.A.

N.A.

Start2Run Den Bos

A DDA DEAEAPADEEEEAEEEEEEEAEDDDEEAEEAEEDDEEAEEEEDDEEAEEAEEDDEEAEEAEEDEEAEEAEEEEAEEAEEEDEEAEEEDESEEDDDSEDS

00:05:52
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:06:00
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:04
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:09
00:06:09
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:11
00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:14
00:06:15
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:17
00:06:20
00:06:21
00:06:22
00:06:22
00:06:23
00:06:23
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:25
00:06:26
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:35
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:40
00:06:40
00:06:40
00:06:41
00:06:41
00:06:42
00:06:42
00:06:43

10,227
10,162
10,155
10,134
10,134
10,119
9,986
9,972
9,959
9,890
9,809
9,796
9,763
9,756
9,743
9,736
9,710
9,704
9,664
9,658
9,619
9,594
9,574
9,568
9,555
9,543
9,467
9,449
9,436
9,418
9,406
9,399
9,381
9,369
9,357
9,351
9,339
9,266
9,254
9,243
9,237
9,219
9,213
9,190
9,172
9,154
9,149
9,131
9,125
9,102
9,097
9,091
9,085
9,079
9,068
9,034
9,006
9,000
8,994
8,983
8,972
8,961
8,955
8,939



189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

196
235
193
69
206
70
45
231
287
166
152
98
42
188
290
120
201
195
121
171
156
199
202
251
241
243
91
75
298
100
286
180b
295
281
119
145
57
223
88
179
181b
254
37
71
164
160
215
216
103
105
104
106
162
141
247
28
185
34
54
43
233
40
41
228

00:26:56 Van Schepdael Peggy
00:26:59 Adriaens Edith
00:27:02 De Boevé Carline
00:27:07 De Bast Stijn

00:27:09 Van Schuerbeeck Stephanie

00:27:16 De Bast Stef
00:27:18 Malfroy Lien

00:27:25 Van Den Hoeven Marleen

00:27:32 Vercauteren Manzoera
00:27:33 De Schrijver Marleen
00:27:34 Vanbeneden Karin
00:27:35 De Backer Yari
00:27:36 De Mol Rino
00:27:40 Carels Hilde
00:27:43 Vanbiervliet Werner
00:27:48 Deerijcke Dominique
00:27:49 Gijsens Sonja
00:27:51 Dehaever Anne
00:27:53 Rottiers Conny
00:27:54 Vandergucht Els
00:27:55 De Smedt Patricia
00:27:57 Delacroix Staf
00:28:02 Pultaert Veby
00:28:04 Op T Eynde Sonja
00:28:05 Vierendeels Linse
00:28:07 Van De Voorde Jade
00:28:08 Claes Marijke
00:28:11 Timmermans Lotte
00:28:13 Van Den Berge Kathleen
00:28:16 Walravens Lydia
00:28:17 Gunst Emilie
00:28:21 Badisco Jonathan
00:28:26 Aelbrecht llse
00:28:41 Bellemans Carine
00:28:58 Mordijck Lieve
00:29:00 Rossel Joke
00:29:19 Vanderhaegen Jules
00:29:38 Huybrechts Chris
00:29:40 Spooren Janna
00:29:49 Badisco Julie
00:29:51 Badisco Guido
00:30:03 De Peuter Nele
00:30:11 Vanzeebroeck Paula
00:30:13 Dekeghel llse
00:30:15 Van Den Winekel Marc
00:30:19 Van Schoors Marlies
00:30:39 Speliers Yvette
00:30:42 Neerinckx Marleen
00:30:46 Boon Roger
00:30:48 Lauriers Jean
00:30:49 Lauriers Chantal
00:30:51 Smeets Wendy

00:30:55 Van Binnebeek Adrienne

00:30:56 Deneve Herman
00:30:58 Van Den Broeck Dina
00:30:59 Dubois Frangois
00:31:16 Ramon Johan
00:31:33 Rawoe Daniel
00:32:00 Van Gucht Louis
00:32:41 Desmet Jeannine
00:33:00 Laus Marie-Louise
00:33:09 Vanden Bossche Shary
00:33:10 Eylenbosch Christel
00:33:30 Wielens Christel

V58
V67
V60
M96
V88
M95
V96
V57
V90
M62
V62
Mo02
MO00
Vel
M40
V65
V56
V57
V74
V72
V68
M33
M39
V66
V99
V99
V73
V99
V72
V52
V89
M83
V79
V63
V58
V71
M39
V58
V79
V85
M56
V76
V52
V77
M54
V86
V68
Ve4
M32
M36
V58
V89
V29

V72
M41
M77
M56
M83
Va1l
V55
V97
V73
V72

V Vet B
V Vet B
V Vet B
M Jun
V Sen
M Jun
VJun
V Vet C
V Sen
M Vet B
V Vet B
M Jun
M Jun
V Vet B
M Vet D
V Vet B
V Vet C
V Vet C
V Vet A
V Vet A
V Vet A
M Vet D
M Vet D
V Vet B
VJun
VJun
V Vet A
VJun
V Vet A
V Vet C
V Sen
M Sen
V Sen
V Vet B
V Vet B
V Vet A
M Vet D
V Vet B
V Sen
V Sen
M Vet B
V Vet A
V Vet C
V Vet A
M Vet B
V Sen
V Vet A
V Vet B
M Vet D
M Vet D
V Vet B
V Sen
V Vet D
#N/B
V Vet A
M Vet D
M Sen
M Vet B
M Sen
V Vet D
V Vet C
VJun
V Vet A
V Vet A

Jc Oetingen
Leeuwerik

Jc Oetingen

Kfc Wambeek
Start2Run Den Bos
Kfc Wambeek

N.A.

Sna Welle

N.A.

Start2Run Den Bos
Leeuwerik

N.A.

Kwb Wambeek
Leeuwerik

N.A.

Jc Oetingen

N.A.

Jc Oetingen

N.A.

Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik

Kwb Wambeek
Kwb Wambeek
Leeuwerik

N.A.

N.A.

Acp

N.A.

Acp

Leeuwerik

N.A.

N.A.

Den Bos Rond

Bvl

Leeuwerik
Start2Run Den Bos
Acp

Den Bos Rond
Start2Run Den Bos
N.A.

Kwb Joggingteam
N.A.

Leeuwerik

N.A.

Start2Run Den Bos
N.A.

Joggingclub Oetinge
Joggingclub Oetinge
Kk Halle

Kk Halle

Joggers Beersel
Joggers Beersel
N.A.

Pallieten Kl
Liekerk Jogging Team
Kwb Wambeek
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik

Jogging Den Bosrand
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik

Kwb Wambeek
Kwb Wambeek
N.A.

A DDA DEAEAPADEEEEAEEEEEEEAEDDDEEAEEAEEDDEEAEEEEDDEEAEEAEEDDEEAEEAEEDEEAEEAEEEEAEEAEEEDEEAEEEDESEEDDDSEDS

00:06:44
00:06:45
00:06:45
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:06:49
00:06:51
00:06:53
00:06:53
00:06:53
00:06:54
00:06:54
00:06:55
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:06:57
00:06:58
00:06:58
00:06:58
00:06:59
00:06:59
00:07:00
00:07:01
00:07:01
00:07:02
00:07:02
00:07:03
00:07:03
00:07:04
00:07:04
00:07:05
00:07:07
00:07:10
00:07:14
00:07:15
00:07:20
00:07:24
00:07:25
00:07:27
00:07:28
00:07:31
00:07:33
00:07:33
00:07:34
00:07:35
00:07:40
00:07:40
00:07:41
00:07:42
00:07:42
00:07:43
00:07:44
00:07:44
00:07:44
00:07:45
00:07:49
00:07:53
00:08:00
00:08:10
00:08:15
00:08:17
00:08:18
00:08:22

8,911
8,894
8,878
8,851
8,840
8,802
8,791
8,754
8,717
8,711
8,706
8,701
8,696
8,675
8,659
8,633
8,628
8,618
8,607
8,602
8,597
8,587
8,561
8,551
8,546
8,536
8,531
8,516
8,506
8,491
8,486
8,466
8,441
8,367
8,285
8,276
8,186
8,099
8,090
8,049
8,040
7,987
7,951
7,943
7,934
7,916
7,830
7,818
7,801
7,792
7,788
7,780
7,763
7,759
7,750
7,746
7,676
7,607
7,500
7,343
7,273
7,240
7,236
7,164



253 77 00:33:31 Lebegge Roger M54 M Vet B Leeuwerik 4 00:08:23 7,161
254 296 00:33:34 De Ridder Geert M65 M Vet A Leeuwerik 4 00:08:23 7,150
255 273 00:33:42 Eylenbosch Gaston M50 M Vet C Leeuwerik 4 00:08:26 7,122
256 26 00:33:50 Nieuwlandt Christine V61 V VetB Leeuwerik 4 00:08:28 7,094
257 27 00:33:53 Permentier Patrick M67 M Vet A Leeuwerik 4 00:08:28 7,083
258 32 00:34:08 Gilis Alfons V31 VVetD Leeuwerik 4 00:08:32 7,031
259 31 00:34:10 Dingemans Tim M86 M Sen Leeuwerik 4 00:08:33 7,024
260 10 00:34:34 Van Der Heyden V6l V\VetB Kwb Wambeek 4 00:08:39 6,943
261 9 00:34:34 Caetaers Luc M61 M Vet B Kwb Wambeek 4 00:08:39 6,943
262 68 00:34:55 Claes René M58 M Vet B Start2Run Den Bos 4 00:08:44 6,874
263 272 00:36:24 Benaat Pascale V71 VVetA N.A. 4 00:09:06 6,593
264 78 wandelen Vanhoorebeek Francois M49 M Vet C Leeuwerik 4
265 116 wandelen Rosseels Serge M57 M Vet B Leeuwerik 4
266 114 wandelen Dehertogh Robin V97 VlJun Leeuwerik 4
267 115 wandelen Dehertogh Pascale V60 VVetB Leeuwerik 4
268 17 wandelen De Bruycker Lutgard V73 VVetA N.A. 4
269 79 wandelen Rogghe Luc M51 M Vet C Leeuwerik 4
270 237 wandelen Roelant Christa V64 VVetB Start2Run Den Bos 4
271 240 wandelen Nieuwenhoff Laura V65 V\VetB Start2Run Den Bos 4
272 224 wandelen Van Rossem Jan M61 M Vet B Den Bos Rond 4
273 264 wandelen Vandenbosch Rolanda V65 V\VetB Leeuwerik 4
274 80 wandelen Pauwels Daniel M59 M Vet B Leeuwerik 4
275 68 wandelen Claes René M58 M Vet B Start2Run Den Bos 4
276 82 wandelen Stiens Luk M57 M Vet B Leeuwerik 4
277 22 wandelen Cornelis Greta V51 VVetC Kwb Wambeek 4
278 11 wandelen Holsters Renée M51 M Vet C N.A. 4
279 20 wandelen Walckiers Liliane V52 VVetC Kwb Wambeek 4
280 130 wandelen Dons Luc M MCatOnb N.A. 4
281 131 wandelen Heymans Leen V62 V\VetB N.A. 4
282 132 wandelen Doms Magda \" VCatOnb N.A. 4
283 133 wandelen Van Cauteren Dirk M55 M Vet B N.A. 4
284 129 wandelen Dons Agna \" VCatOnb N.A. 4
285 128 wandelen Doms Julienne \" VCatOnb N.A. 4
286 184 wandelen #N/B N.A. 4



